
 2021 DDP DATES  
DATE DEDUCTED FROM RESIDENT’S ACCOUNT 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 
Friday, February 5, 2021 

Friday, March 5, 2021 

Monday, April 5, 2021 
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

Friday, June 4, 2021 
Friday, July 2, 2021 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 
Friday, September 3, 2021 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Friday, November 5, 2021 
Friday, December 3, 2021 

 


